BTRDA Rallycross Championship
Round 5 - Pembrey

1=t July 2007

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



Supermodified

Pos No
1 51
2 24
3 20

53

Name

Gary PUSEY
Asa FATCHETT
David BROWN
John HEATH

Stock Hatch

Pos No
1 616
2 772
3 684
4 702
5 658
6 761
7 782
8 749
9 632
10 765
11 751
12 624

Junior
Pos No

566
516
580
514
589
569
539
550
555
521
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Name

Ashley SIMPSON
Craig BROWN
Dave BAINES
Richard HORTON
Gary JOHNSTON
David MARTIN
David PEARSON
Steve RATTUE
Darren CLARK
Derek CLARK
Robert WARD
Craig AUSTIN

Rallycross Championship

Name

Ben RENNISON
Russell SIMPSON
Conor FLYNN
Matt THOMPSON
Joe CUNNINGHAM

George TRACEY Jnr

Jesse GWYNNE
Daniel O"BRIEN
Matthew NESBITT
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Supermodified — A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car

1 51 Gary PUSEY 4 3.48.04 Ford Escort G3
2 24  Asa FATCHETT 4 3.48.79 Peugeot 205

3 20 David BROWN 4 4.05.77 Mazda RX7

Stock Hatch — A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car

1 616  Ashley SIMPSON 4 4.12.33 Peugeot 205

2 684 Dave BAINES 4 4.15.91 Citroen Saxo VTR
3 702  Richard HORTON 4 4.19.37 Peugeot 205

4 658 Gary JOHNSTON 4 4.21.00 Peugeot 106

5 761 David MARTIN 4 4.21.37 Peugeot 205 Gti
6 632 Darren CLARK 4 4.28.40 Peugeot 106 Xsi
7 782  David PEARSON 4 4.29.36 Peugeot 205 Gti
8 772  Craig BROWN 4 4.30.21 Peugeot 205 Gti
Stock Hatch — B Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car

1 632 Darren CLARK 4 4.35.87 Peugeot 106 Xsi
2 749  Steve RATTUE 4 4.44 .56 Rover Metro Gti
3 751 Robert WARD 4 4.46.26 Peugeot

4 765 Derek CLARK 4 4.46.35 Ford Fiesta XR2
5 624  Craig AUSTIN 4 4.46.55 Peugeot 205 Gti
Junior Rallycross — Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Car

1 580 Conor FLYNN 4 4.34.67 Rover Mini

2 566 Ben RENNISON 4 4.34.92 Rover Mini

3 516 Russell SIMPSON 4 4.36.42 Rover Mini

4 589  Joe CUNNINGHAM 4 4.39.48 Rover Mini

5 514 Matt THOMPSON 4 4.46.07 Rover Mini

6 550 Daniel O"BRIEN 4 5.00.33 Rover Mini

7 569 George TRACEY Jnr 1 DNF Rover Mini

8 539 Jesse GWYNNE 0 DNF Rover Mini
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